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
Prestigous pnevew trail & featuring the tadibon-
al gentre hall, FP's in ving room & family room
Sep aning room. 4 large bedrooms. Sep. mads
qQuariers eic. Inge Winther* 878 8101

oy .

DON'T MISS OUT!
CALL TODAYT 186
'his spacious backsplit offers rge eat-in
Kil. Main floor fam. rm. with FP and patio door
ledting to deck. Separate main level entrance
s ideal for purchaser needing in-law accom:
modation. Sandy Del Papa* 878-8101

BUY NOW & SAVE LATER..
ith a seven month possession date n‘nhns‘
udgeling-a cinch, recent broadioom, central
Ir. finished rec. raom and close 1o mall A
pefinite winner! Listed al $120.800. Call Eva
2000iNng* B78-8101
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BUNGALOW

$134,900. Close to the Milton Mall. Features

Néw a/c In 1990, windows In 1980, rool 1987
and furnace in 1986, Let me show you this
fine home Ruady Arbeiter* 878-8101

LAMONT.LEONE — Manager**

SECRETARIES
Gayle Ford « 1sobel McLéan

Linda Blanchard * Judi Adams * Shelly Varley
Steven Lazaris - Mortgage Specialist
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* 2400 SQ.FT. PLUS - $289,900
This oversized home features spiral starcase
from lop to bottom, new central air, huge
Kitchen, five bathrooms and five bedrooms.
plus many other extras too numerous to
mention. If you have a large family, or just
crave space, then this is your home. Please
call Sandl Kinsale* to view. B78-8108
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WOODED ENCLAVE - ONLY $329,
Charming country home nastied al the end of
a winding lane on wooded 2 ac. lot with
spring fed pond & featuring the traditional
central hall with oak staircase, formal living
rm.. sep. dining rm! with dark oak floors &
French doors, farmily rm. with French doors &
FP, den, country kitchen, 4 bdms., elc. Inge
Winther* 878:8101

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE - $124,900
Featuring central air, central vac. finished
fec. room and patiodoors off the living
foom 1o a large wooden deck. Cal today, 1
15 waiting jus! for you, Barbara Crowe"* 878-
8101,

STOP LDOK AND PURCHASE
This immaculate home comes complete with
4 large Dedrooms, lamily room with freplace.
upgraded kitchen, separate living and dining
room, den or 5th bedroomand 2" car garage,
A must 1o see. Listegral only $200.900. Call
Bl Cugrie* 878-8101 o

WONDERF ECUTIVE
RESIDENCE
Positioned in an elite neighbourhood display-

HERE IT IS! - $359,000
ror this beautiful 1.5 acre setling just min
ules to town Home sits back from road
Inground pool in sunny location Elegant v
ing Yoom has fireplage & Fr.. doors 1o deck
& garden gazebo i for details. Virginia
Brazeau® B78-8108 '
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COUNTRY MANOR - MUST SELL
$650,000. Set majestically on wooded 2-1/2
acre lol on private secluded close & backing
onto natural woodlands. This 2 1/2 storey
leatures fireplace in living room, dining room.
lbrary, tamily room and master. Dream
Kiichen, breakfast room with doors to gar
den, 3rd floor studio, front 'R back staircase.
maid quarters, inge Winther* B78-8101

AS A BUTTON
And priced nght too!! - $479.900 Large
Dedrooms, huge living room with fireplace,
in. rec. room, cen. air, walk out from eat- in

“kitchen 1o 12° x 20' deck, plus impresswe

ard. Joyce Hagevik® 878-8101

OUTGROWING YOUR HOME?
Contact Bill Currie* to view this spacious
home in Bronte Meadows. Features include
4 barms, 3 bathrooms. main Hoor family
foom with lireplace, heat pump. central anr
axira insulation and pool sized ot Ottaed at
$244.900 B78-8101.
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GREAT VALUE AT 182,900!

ing quality craftsmanship. The interior is §Spacious tri-level home on small private

designed for luxury™& Ivability. The beautifut

foor plan-and spectacular lot make this
ome a rare find! Listed at $539.000. Call
va Gooding® 878-8101

$315,000. And Ive in comiort as well. The

ibilities are endiess. Zoning is Industrial.

all 1o discuss your ideas. LawriesGiven*
B78-81019

..878-3558

ourt. Features inciude bright, eat-in kitchen,
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